Applications Features
Wide range of system current ratings, bus bar sizes, case
widths and apertures
Various mounting options like wall mounting, cable
mounting, bus bar mounting, etc.
Wire sealable terminal covers
Hinged terminal covers
Terminal with M4 screw, with dual connection facility,

Brand
2- Secure
Codification for LTCT
Low voltage current transformer
B-Ring Type
1 - TW CT 75-30(52)
2 - TW CT 90-40(40)
3 - TW CT 100-50(42)
4 - TW CT 105-60(42)
5 - TW CT 125-80(42)
6 - TW CT 145-100(42)
7 - TW CT 175-130(42)
A
B